Triatlon Opočno 2011 výsledky

Muži A

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	33
	Kořínek Tomáš
	82
	VYSOKÉ MÝTO
	1:08:40
	1
	 

	21
	Dudek Milan
	91
	NOVÝ VĚK TT TRUTNOV
	1:11:45
	2
	 

	10
	Jaroš Jakub
	85
	KED CYKLOMAX
	1:12:40
	3
	1

	24
	Beran Jan
	88
	SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ
	1:16:23
	4
	 

	38
	Janoušek Jakub
	91
	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ
	1:17:28
	5
	 

	31
	Dražan Tomáš
	88
	STALAK DEVOSS RK
	1:20:53
	6
	2

	50
	Hoder Jan
	84
	TRI CLUB DKA
	1:21:38
	7
	3

	25
	Beran Petr
	85
	TRIATLON PHA
	1:26:17
	8
	 

	16
	Fikr Zdeněk
	83
	DOLNÍ PŘÍM
	1:30:18
	9
	 

	13
	Říčař František
	87
	AMA TEAM
	1:36:39
	10
	 


Muži B

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	37
	Munster Pavel
	78
	LABE TRI CLUB
	1:10:58
	1
	1

	39
	Janů Přemysl
	80
	TRI CLUB
	1:12:20
	2
	2

	41
	Mařík Jiří
	72
	MP ŽAMBERK
	1:14:31
	3
	 

	44
	Palguta Roman
	77
	CYKLO TONY
	1:14:51
	4
	3

	17
	Pochobradský Jan
	75
	HORSKÁ SLUŽBA DEŠTNĚ
	1:16:11
	5
	 

	28
	Králík Michal
	73
	TTT
	1:18:22
	6
	 

	14
	Dvořák Jiří
	79
	STALAK DEVOSS RK
	1:21:22
	7
	 

	32
	Šraut Bohumír
	75
	VYSOKÉ MÝTO
	1:21:34
	8
	 

	43
	Štrof Michal
	73
	TENIS ÚPICE
	1:21:36
	9
	 

	7
	Kuře Petr
	75
	IVT NÁCHOD
	1:21:37
	10
	 

	19
	Hrdina Jaroslav
	75
	FORT SMC ÚSTÍ
	1:25:58
	11
	 

	35
	Kodydek Tomáš
	78
	TRI CLUB DKA
	1:27:07
	12
	 

	36
	Dušek Patrik
	72
	HK 
	1:33:15
	13
	 

	0
	Verner Ladislav
	81
	JÁ
	1:33:51
	14
	 

	5
	Novotný Svatopluk
	76
	ENDURANING
	1:34:44
	15
	 


Muži C

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí Kraj

	1
	Hofman Oldřich
	63
	TRI CLUB DKA
	1:18:55
	1
	1

	40
	Novotný Luděk
	62
	SK ŽAMBERK
	1:20:04
	2
	2

	45
	Širůček Jaromír
	62
	LABE TRI CLUB
	1:23:03
	3
	3

	30
	Meisner Zbyněk
	69
	TTT
	1:24:20
	4
	 

	8
	Mervart Václav
	70
	TRI CLUB DKA
	1:28:36
	5
	 

	20
	Tomšů Petr
	64
	MLÝN JANDEROV
	1:29:06
	6
	 


Muži D

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	42
	Kašpárek Pavel
	61
	OMT PCE
	1:12:32
	1
	 

	4
	Fulka Jiří
	60
	RED POINT
	1:15:39
	2
	1

	47
	Ryzner Miroslav
	61
	SK SRCH
	1:19:22
	3
	 

	46
	Ryzner Jan
	59
	TT PCE
	1:21:39
	4
	 

	48
	Šlégl Jiří
	54
	SK AUTOREST
	1:21:49
	5
	2

	18
	Roháček Vladimír
	58
	FORT SMC ÚSTÍ
	1:29:14
	6
	 

	9
	Jirouš Jaroslav
	51
	RED POINT
	1:29:46
	7
	3

	2
	Koblížek Jindřich
	48
	SK ŽAMBERK
	1:31:18
	8
	 

	3
	Novotný Přemysl
	59
	SKI PASTVINY
	1:45:24
	9
	 


KADETI

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	29
	Meisner Patrik
	95
	TT Trutnov
	1:18:43
	1
	1

	6
	Krunčík Jan
	95
	Opočno
	1:28:11
	2
	2

	49
	Ulrich Ondřej
	95
	Opočno
	1:41:57
	3
	3


ŽENY

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	15
	Tylšová Daniela
	78
	MARATONSTAV ÚPICE
	1:21:55
	1
	1

	22
	Dudková Kateřina
	88
	NOVÝ VĚK TT
	1:27:00
	2
	 

	23
	Červenková Lucie
	85
	SLÁVIE VŠ PLZEŇ
	1:27:35
	3
	 

	34
	Krtičková Petra
	86
	CYKLO STRATÍLEK LITOMYŠL
	1:30:10
	4
	 

	27
	Andršová Kateřina
	65
	TRI CLUB DKA
	1:33:13
	5
	2

	12
	Benešová Jolana
	69
	RED POINT
	1:39:26
	6
	3

	26
	Hepnarová Lenka
	65
	DEŠTNÉ V ORL.H.
	1:48:20
	7
	 


ŽÁKYNĚ

	Startovní číslo
	Příjmení a jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl
	Čas
	Pořadí
	Pořadí kraj

	11
	Benešová Nikol
	99
	RED POINT
	0:56:02
	1
	1


